

01
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP 30/2017
in[SWP 629/2008]

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ BHAT AND ORS. Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Javid Hameed, Advocate.

V/s

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Dar, GA

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
03.12.2025

RP No. 30/2017:

Issue notice to the respondents.

Mr. Jahangir Dar, learned GA accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. He seeks time to file objections. Needful be done by next date of hearing.

List on 23.02.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
03.12.2025
Aasif