

Serial No. 38
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP 30/2017 in [SWP 629/2008]
CM(8001/2025).

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ BHAT AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Javaid Hameed, Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04-05-2026

RP No. 30/2017.

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks time to file objections to the Review petition. The needful be done by next date of hearing.

Be listed on 1st of June, 2026.

CM No. 8001/2025.

Issue notice of this application to the respondents.

Mr. Jehangir Dar, Government Advocate accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Reply to the present application be filed by next date of hearing.

List as above.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04-05-2026

Showkat Khan